
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

66x 

81 

320 

518 

109 

11 

Name 

Carter Chadwick 

Douglas Stoner 

Dennis Rodriguez 

Bradley Winger 

Matt Treske 

Shannon Anderson 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

Diff 

DNS 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:13.739 

15:54.989 

16:49.562 

0.460 

Best Tm 

2:16.496 

2:13.855 

2:22.413 

Hometown 

dAWSONVILLE GA 2015 Kawasaki 300 (A) 

Spencer NY 2017 KTM Duke 690 (A) 

blauvelt  NY  suzuki  SV650 (E) 

Oakfield WI 2004 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

Milwaukee WI 2001 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

Fitchburg WI 1999 Suzuki SV (E) 

S t a t e  
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Margin of Victory 

18.750 

Avg. Speed 

75.733 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.855 

Best Speed 

77.188 

Best Lap by 

320 - Dennis Rodriguez 

 

ASRA Round 4, PIRC 

DAY 1 RACES 

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERBIKE 

Race started at 15:09:29 

PIRC 2.870 miles 

5/3/2024 09:40 


