



ASRA Round 4, PIRC Sorted on Laps

DAY 1 RACES

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERBIKE

Race started at 15:09:29

PIRC 2.870 miles

5/3/2024 09:40

8888

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown	1
Amateu	r								
1	66x	Carter Chadwick	Amateur	7		16:13.739	2:16.496	dAWSONVILLE GA 2015 Kawasaki 300 (A)	
Not clas	ssified								
DNS	81	Douglas Stoner	Amateur		DNS			Spencer NY 2017 KTM Duke 690 (A)	
Expert									
1	320	Dennis Rodriguez	Expert	7		15:54.989	2:13.855	blauvelt NY suzuki SV650 (E)	
2	518	Bradley Winger	Expert	6	1 Lap	16:49.562	2:22.413	Oakfield WI 2004 Suzuki SV650 (E)	
Not clas	sified								
DNF	109	Matt Treske	Expert		DNF	0.460		Milwaukee WI 2001 Suzuki SV650 (E)	
DNS	11	Shannon Anderson	Expert		DNS			Fitchburg WI 1999 Suzuki SV (E)	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
18.750	75.733	2:13.855	77.188	320 - Dennis Rodriguez	
Chief of Timing & Scori	ina				Orhits

Race Director

Printed: 5/4/2024 3:26:58 PM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: ASRA Racing